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February 2024January 22, 2024 - 
January 28, 2024
Monday, January 22

3:00pm - 5:00pm Water Board Meeting (Martin) (Eagle Conference 
Room) - Heather McIntyre

Wednesday, January 24
4:45pm - 6:30pm Boulder County Resource Conservation Advisory 
Board (McCoy) (1901 63rd Street, Boulder) - Mayor Council Calendar

7:00pm - 11:00pm Planning & Zoning Commission-4th Wednesday
as needed (Rodriguez) (City Council Chambers) - Jane Madrid

Friday, January 26

Tuesday, January 23
1:00pm - 2:30pm GERP Board, Fiduciary and Report Education 
Session (City Council Study Session room) - Tiffinie Gaibler
7:00pm - 11:00pm City Council Meeting - Regular Session (City 
Council Chambers, 350 Kimbark Street (Council members may gather 
after the meeting at a local eatery, location TBA); City Council 
Chambers) - Mayor Council Calendar

Thursday, January 25
7:30am - 9:00am North Area Transportation Alliance Steering 
Committee (Peck) (12200 Pecos Street) - Mayor Council Calendar

Saturday, January 27
9:00am - 10:00am Coffee with Council (Peck and Martin) (Civic 
Center Mall Area - 350 Kimbark St., Longmont, CO 80501) - Mayor 
Council Calendar

Sunday, January 28
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February 2024January 29, 2024 - 
February 4, 2024
Monday, January 29

9:00am - 4:00pm 2024 Regional Housing Partnership Summit 
(Boulder Jewish Community Foundation (6007 Oreg Ave, Boulder, CO  
80303)) - Mayor Council Calendar

Wednesday, January 31

Friday, February 2

Tuesday, January 30
7:00pm - 11:00pm City Council Meeting - Open Forum (City Council 
Chambers, 350 Kimbark Street (Council members may gather after the 
meeting at a local eatery, location TBA); City Council Chambers) - Mayor
Council Calendar

Thursday, February 1
5:00pm - 7:00pm Historic Preservation Commission Meeting 
(Mayor Peck) (City Council Chambers) - Maria Yost
5:30pm - 7:00pm City of Longmont Transportation Mobility Plan 
(TMP) Open House #1 (Longmont Public Library; - Rooms A/B) - 
Mayor Council Calendar

Saturday, February 3

Sunday, February 4
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